
2.12

2.26

3.22

2.76

2.63

3.01

2.48

2.56

3.35

2.46

2.74

2.95

2.77

2.72

2.96

2.73

2.86

3.06

 C8 

 N9  N7 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’ O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

BE  
 F3 

 O3B

 F2 

 F1 

 PB 

 O3A

 O2B O1B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 
 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

Phe 204(B)

Pro 17(B)

Thr 54(B)

Pro 52(B)

Arg 175(B)

Ile 208(B)

08T 700(B)

Lys 56(B)

Thr 57(B)

Arg 205(B)

Ile 24(B)

Gly 55(B)

Arg 16(B)
Gly 53(B)

Thr 58(B)

Arg 151(C)

Glu 12(B)

Asn 139(B)

 MG 800(B)


